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• Wall Mount Bulk Adapter Program 49-5061
• 19 Connector Part Numbers
• 12” x 15 7/8” Program
• RCA, Twin Axial, SMA Adapters

Retail                  Quantity     Quantity    Description                                                                             
Part No.            Per Program    Package    
30-495-BU               2               10         RCA Female to 3.5mm Male
32-3102-BU             5               10         RCA Male to “F” Female
32-3113-BU             1               10         RCA Male to UHF Female
33-1300-BU             1               10         Twin-axial Male Clamp Type
33-1304-BU             1               10         Twin-axial Double Female
33-1305-BU      1               10         Twin-axial Three Female
33-1306-BU             1               10         Right Angle Twin-ax Male to Female 
33-1309-BU             1               10         Twin-axial Male Terminator for 50 Ohm
33-1310-BU     1               10         Twin-axial Male Terminator for 75 Ohm
33-1311-BU      1               10         SMA Male Crimp Type
33-1312-BU      1               10         SMA Double Female
33-1313-BU             1               10         SMA Male to BNC Female
33-1314-BU      1               10         SMA Male to UHF Female
33-1315-BU      1               10         SMA Female to BNC Female
33-1316-BU      1               10         SMA Female to Mini UHF Male
33-1317-BU      1               10         SMA Female to Mini UHF Female
33-1318-BU     1                10         SMA Female to “N” Male
33-1319-BU      1                10         SMA Female to TNC Female
33-1320-BU      1                10      SMA Female to UHF Male
49-5060-1               1                      Display Board
GC-PK-7736     1                             Packing List

Program Contents

Display Part No. 49-5065

12”

15-7/8”
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• Wall Mount Bulk BNC Connector Program 49-5062
• 50 Connector Part Numbers
• 12” x 15 7/8” Program
• BNC Connectors

Display Part No. 49-5062

12”

15-7/8”

Program Contents
Retail                  Quantity      Quantity    Description                                                                         
Part No.            Per Program    Package    
32-3005-BU              1                10       BNC Male Clamp-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
32-3104-BU              2                10       BNC Male to “F” Female
32-3109-BU              2                10       BNC Male to RCA Female
32-3115-BU     1                10       BNC Male to UHF Female
32-3116-BU      1                10       BNC Male to “N” Male
32-3117-BU      1                10       BNC Male to “N” Female
32-3118-BU              1                10       UHF Male to BNC Female 
32-3119-BU              1                10       Double BNC Female
32-3120-BU              2                10       BNC Female to “F” Male
32-3121-BU              2                10       BNC Female to RCA Male
32-3122-BU              1                10       BNC Female to RCA Female
32-3123-BU              1                10       BNC Three Male
32-3190-BU              1                10       BNC Male to TNC Female
33-1100-BU              2                10       BNC Male Twist-on for RG-59/U Cable
33-1101-BU              1                10       BNC Female Twist-on for RG-59/U & RG-62 Cables
33-1102-BU              1                10       Right Angle BNC Male to BNC Female
33-1103-BU              2                10       BNC Male, Quick Crimp 2 piece for RG-59/U Cable
33-1104-BU              1                10  BNC Male, Quick Crimp 2 piece for RG-58/U Cable
33-1106-BU              1                10       Double BNC Female Chassis Mount
33-1120-BU      1                10       BNC Female Crimp 2 piece for RG-59/U Cable
33-1121-BU      1                10      BNC Female Crimp 2 piece for RG-58/U Cable
33-1122-BU      1                10       BNC Female Crimp 2 piece for RG-6/U Cable
33-1130-BU      1                10      BNC Female Twist-on for RG-58/U Cable
33-1131-BU              1                10       BNC Female Twist-on for RG-6/U Cable
33-1148-BU      2                10     BNC Male Twist-on for RG-6/U Cable
33-1149-BU      1                10     BNC Male Twist-on for RG-58/U Cable
33-1150-BU      2                10     BNC Male Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1153-BU      1 10     BNC Male Quick Crimp 2 piece for RG-59 & RG-62 cables
33-1155-BU      1                10     BNC Male Clamp for RG-58/U Cable
33-1160-BU      2                10        BNC Male Crimp 3 piece for RG-59/U Cable
33-1161-BU              1                10       BNC Male Crimp 3 piece for RG-58/U Cable
33-1162-BU              1                10       BNC Male Crimp 3 piece for RG-6/U Cable
33-1163-BU      1                10        BNC Male Crimp 3 piece for RG-59 & RG-62 Teflon Cables
33-1165-BU      1                10        BNC Male Crimp 3 piece for RG-174/U
33-1167-BU      1                10        BNC Male Quick Crimp 2 piece for RG-58 AU Cable
33-1168-BU              1                10       BNC Male Crimp 3 piece for RG-58 AU Cable
33-1169-BU      1                10        BNC Male Quick Crimp 2 piece for RG-6/U Cable
33-1173-BU      1                10        BNC Male Clamp for RG-59/U Cable
33-1175-BU      1                10        BNC Female Terminator for 75 Ohm
33-1176-BU              1                10       BNC Female Terminator for 50 Ohm
33-1177-BU      1                10        BNC Female Terminator for 93 Ohm
33-1180-BU      1                10        BNC Male Crimp 4 piece for RG-58 Cable, Solder
33-1181-BU              1        10 BNC Male Crimp 4 piece for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables, Solder
33-1195-BU     1        10        Double BNC Male
33-1196-BU 1             10        BNC Male to Double BNC Female
33-1197-BU 1               10        BNC Three Female
33-1199-BU 1             10        BNC Four Female
33-1231-BU 1             10        BNC Female Chassis Mount, Mounting Hole 3/8”
33-1232-BU 1             10        BNC Female Chassis Mount, Insulated, Mounting Hole 3/8”
33-1555-BU 1             10        BNC Female “N” Female
49-5060-2 1             Display Board
GC-PK-7737 1             Packing List
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• Wall Mount Bulk “F” Connector Program 49-5063
• 42 Connector Part Numbers
• 12” x 15 7/8” Program
• “F” Connectors

Display Part No. 49-5063

12”

15-7/8”

Program Contents
Retail                  Quantity      Quantity   Description                                                                               
Part No.            Per Program    Package    
SD-443-BU                1              10        “F” Male Gel Filled w/Sealer Ring, RG-6 Cable
SD-444-BU                3              10        “F” Male Weatherproof, RG-6 Cable
SD-445-BU                3              10        “F” Male Gel Filled w/Permanent Sealer Ring, RG-6 Cable
SD-446-BU                2             10        “F” Male Commercial Weatherproof, RG-6 Cable
SD-447-BU                1              10        “F” Twist-on Commercial RG-6 Cable
SD-448-BU                1              10        “F” Male Quick-Lock RG-6 Cable
32-412-BU       10              10        Male Crimp-on w/attached 1/4” crimp ring for RG-6 Cable 
32-416-BU       10             10        Male Crimp-on w/attchd 1/2”crimp ring-RG-6 cable Tri-shield
32-425-BU       1             10        Male Crimp-on w/attchd 1/2”crimp ring-RG-59 cable Tri-shield
32-427-BU       1             10        Male Crimp-on w/separate 1/8” crimp ring-RG-59 Cable
32-428-BU       1             10        Male Crimp-on w/separate 1/2”crimp ring-RG-59&RG-62 cables
32-429-BU                 5               10        Male Crimp-on w/separate 1/4”crimp ring-RG-6 Cable
32-430-BU                 5            10        Male Crimp-on w/separate 1/4”crimp ring-RG-59&RG-62 cables
32-436-BU        5               10        “F” Male Terminator (Dummy Load) for 75 Ohm
32-439-BU       10               10        Male Crimp-on w/attached 1/2” crimp ring for RG-6
32-440-BU       10               10        Male Crimp-on w/attached 1/2”crimp ring-RG-59&RG-62 cables
32-465-BU        1              10        “F” Female PC Mount
32-466-BU                 1              10        Chassis Mount w/Nut & Washer
32-467-BU                 1              10        Right Angle Female PC Mount 28mm
32-2990-BU             10               10        Male Crimp-on w/attchd 1/2”crimp ring-RG-6 quadshield cable
32-2991-BU               1               10        Male Crimp-on w/attchd 1/2”crimp ring-RG-59 quadshield cable
32-3000-BU               5               10        Male Crimp-on a/attached 1/8” crimp ring for RG-59
32-3002-BU               6               10        “F” Male Twist-on for RG-59/U & RG-62 Cables
32-3003-BU             10              10     “F” Male Twist-on for RG-6/U Cable
32-3006-BU             10              10        “F” Female Inline Splice w/Washer & Nuts
32-3007-BU               2               10     “F” Double Male Coupler, Knurled
32-3100-BU               5               10        “F” Female to Push-on “F” Male
32-3101-BU               1               10     “F” Female to UHF Male
32-3102-BU               2               10        “F” Female to RCA Male
32-3103-BU               2               10        “F” Female to 3.5mm Male
32-3105-BU               1               10        Right Angle “F” Quick Male to Female
32-3108-BU               1               10        “F” Male to RCA Female
32-3110-BU               2               10        Right Angle “F” Male to Female
32-3114-BU               1               10        “F” Male to UHF Female
32-3174-BU               1               10        “F” Male to Pal Male
32-3202-BU               1               10        “F” Male Twist-on/Push-on, RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
32-3702-BU               1               10        “F” Male Twist-on for RG-59/U (Gold) Cable
32-3706-BU               1               10        “F” Female Inline Splice w/Washer & Nuts (Gold)
32-3999-BU               2               10        “F” Female Inline Splice Knurled
32-4000-BU               1               10        “F” Male to Pal Female
32-4001-BU               1               10        “F” Female to Pal Female
33-1566-BU               1               10        “F” Female to RCA Female
49-5060-3                  1        Connector Board
GC-PK-7738               1                          Packing List
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• Wall Mount Bulk “N” and TNC Connector Program 49-5064
• 28 Connector Part Numbers
• 12” x 15 7/8” Program
• “N” and TNC Connectors, Adapters, Terminators

Display Part No. 49-5064

12”

15-7/8” Retail                  Quantity      Quantity    Description                                                                             
Part No.            Per Program    Package    
32-3112-BU     1                10         “N” Male Crimp Type for RG-59/U Cable
32-3124-BU     1                10         “N” Male Clamp Type for RG-58/U Cable
32-3125-BU     1                10         “N” Male Clamp Type for RG-59/U Cable
32-3128-BU     1                10         “N” Male Crimp Type-RG-58/U Cable(sub from 32-3111-BU)
33-1200-BU     1                10          TNC Male Twist-on for RG-59 Cable
33-1201-BU     1                10          TNC Female Twist-on for RG-59 Cable
33-1207-BU     1                10          TNC Female to Female 
33-1208-BU     1                10          TNC Male to BNC Male
33-1209-BU     1                10          TNC Male to UHF Female
33-1210-BU      1               10          TNC Push-on/Crimp-on for RG-58 Cable
33-1212-BU      1                10          TNC Male Terminator for 50 Ohm
33-1213-BU      1                10          TNC Male Terminator for 75 Ohm
33-1248-BU     1                10          TNC Female Twist-on for RG-58 Cable
33-1249-BU     1                10          TNC Male Twist-on for RG-58 Cable
33-1260-BU     1                10          TNC Male Crimp-on Three Piece for RG-59 Cable
33-1261-BU     1                10          TNC Male Crimp-on Three Piece for RG-58 Cable
33-1265-BU     1                10          TNC Male Crimp-on Three Piece for RG-174 Cable
33-1500-BU      1                10      “N” Compression 6 Piece for RG-8, RG-213 & RG-214 Cables
33-1515-BU             1                10      “N” Male to “N” Male
33-1520-BU     1                10          “N” Female to “N” Female
33-1525-BU     1                10   “N” Female Chassis Mount
33-1534-BU      1               10      Right Angle to “N” Double Male
33-1535-BU      1                10          Right Angle to “N” Male to Female
33-1536-BU      1               10     “N” Male to Double Female
33-1537-BU     1               10          “N” Male Termination for 50 Ohm
33-1538-BU     1               10     “N” Female Termination for 50 Ohm
33-1555-BU      1               10     “N” Male to BNC Female 
33-1565-BU             1                10     “N” Male to “N” Female
49-5060-4        1                    Display Board
GC-PK-7739 1                              Packing List

Program Contents
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• Wall Mount Bulk Mini UHF Connector Program 49-5065
• 27 Connector Part Numbers
• 12” x 15 7/8” Program
• Mini UHF Connectors, Reducers, and Adapters

Display Part No. 49-5065

12”

15-7/8”
Retail                  Quantity      Quantity    Description                                                                         
Part No.           Per Program     Package    
32-3101-BU              1                10        UHF Male to “F” Female
32-3107-BU              1                10         UHF Male to RCA Female
32-3113-BU              1                10         UHF Female to RCA Male
32-3118-BU              1                10         UHF Male to BNC Female
32-3126-BU              1                10         UHF Male to “N” Female
32-3127-BU              1                10         UHF Male to TNC Female
33-500-BU                1                10         UHF Male to Double Female 
33-501-BU                1                10         UHF Three Female
33-502-BU                1                10         UHF Double Female Chassis Mount
33-505-BU        2                10         Male Crimp-on Reducer for RG-58 Cable
33-507-BU        1                10         Male Crimp-on Reducer for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-509-BU        1                10         UHF Double Female
33-510-BU        1                10         UHF Double Male
33-540-BU                2                10         UHF Male Crimp Type 2 piece for RG-58 Cable
33-541-BU                1                10         UHF Male Crimp Type 2 piece for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-550-BU        2                10         UHF Male Twist-on, Teflon Insulator for RG-8
33-840-BU                1                10         Mini UHF Male to UHF Female
33-841-BU                1                10  Mini UHF Female to BNC Male
33-842-BU                1                10      Mini UHF Female to TNC Male
33-843-BU                1                10         Mini UHF Female to UHF Male
33-844-BU                1                10      Right Angle Mini UHF Male to Female
33-846-BU                1                10         Mini UHF Male to Double Female
33-847-BU                1                10      Mini UHF Three Female
33-850-BU                1                10         Mini UHF Male Twist-on for RG-58/U
33-861-BU                1                10     Mini UHF Double Female
33-862-BU                1                10         Mini UHF Male to BNC Female
33-863-BU        1                10     Mini UHF Male to TNC Female
49-5060-5                 1                    Display Board
GC-PK-7740              1                            Packing List

Program Contents



CONNECTORS

For the latest information–www.gcelectronics.com
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

C
onnec

CONNECTORS PROGRAMS (Cont.)

117

Program Contents
Retail                   Quantity     Quantity    Description                                                                           
Part No.             Per Program   Package    
SD-445             6               5         “F” Male Gel Filled with Perm. Sealer Ring for RG-6 Cable
30-495               6               1         RCA Female to 3.5mm Male
32-436                        6               5         “F” Male Terminator (Dummy Load) for 75 Ohm
32-465                        6               2         “F” Female PC Mount
32-3002                      6               5         “F” Male Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
32-3003                      6               5         “F” Male Twist-on for RG-6
32-3006                      6               5         “F” Female Inline Splice with Washer & Nuts
32-3007                      6               2         “F” Double Male Coupler, Knurled
32-3100                      6               2         “F” Female to Push-on “F” Male
32-3102                      6               1         RCA Male to “F” Female
32-3103                      6               1         “F” Female to 3.5mm Male
32-3104                      6               1         BNC Male to “F” Female
32-3105                      6               1         Right Angle “F” Quick Male to Female
32-3108                      6               1         “F” Male to RCA Female
32-3109                      6               1         BNC Male to RCA Female
32-3110                      6               1         Right Angle “F” Male to Female
32-3114                      6               1         “F” Male to UHF Female
32-3115                      6               1         BNC Male to UHF Female
32-3117                      6               1         BNC Male to “N” Female
32-3119                      6               2         Double BNC Female
32-3121                      6               1         BNC Female to RCA Male
32-3123                      6               1         BNC Three Male
32-3174                      6               2         “F” Male to Pal Male
32-3190                      6               1         BNC Male to TNC Female
32-3202                      6               5         “F” Male Twist-on/Push-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
32-3702                      6               5         “F” Male Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables (Gold)
32-3706                      6               5         “F” Female Inline Splice with Washer & Nuts (Gold)
33-1100                      6               5         BNC Male Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1102                      6               1         Right Angle BNC Male to BNC Female
33-1103                      6               5         BNC Male Quick Crimp 2 Piece for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1104                      6               5         BNC Male Quick Crimp 2 Piece for RG-58 Cable
33-1148                      6               5         BNC Male Twist-on for RG-6 Cable
33-1149                      6               5         BNC Male Twist-on for RG-58 Cable
33-1150                      6               2         BNC Male Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables, Teflon
33-1155                      6               2         BNC Male Clamp for RG-58 Cable
33-1160                      6               5         BNC Male Crimp for 3 Piece RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1161                      6               5         BNC Male Crimp 3 Piece for RG-58 Cable
33-1162                      6               5         BNC Male Crimp 3 Piece for RG-6 Cable
33-1163                      6               2         BNC Male Crimp 3 Piece for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables, Teflon
33-1173                      6               2         BNC Male Clamp for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1195                      6               2         Double BNC Male
33-1196                      6               1         BNC Male to Double BNC Female
33-1197                      6               1         BNC Three Female
33-1555                      6               1         BNC Female to Male
33-1566                      6               1         “F” Female to RCA Female
49-512-10R               50              6” Hooks
49-3310-3                   1               Reorder Card Set
75-2050-R                   1               2 Foot Display Rack
75-3001-5R                 2              Brackets
75-3001-6R                 2              Two-sided Tape
GC-HDR-7468   1              2 Foot Header
GC-PKRM-7469           1      Packing List/Road Map

Display Rack Part No. 49-3310

5’ - 9”

2’

1’ - 5”

• RF Connectors Program 49-3310
• 45 Connector Part Numbers
• 2 Foot Program
• “F”, RCA, BNC Connectors
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Display Rack Part No. 49-3315

5’ - 9”

2’

1’ - 5”

• RF Connectors Program 49-3315
• 37 Connector Part Numbers
• 2 Foot Program
• UHF, TNC, SMA, “N”, Twin Axial Connectors
Program Contents
Retail                   Quantity     Quantity   Description                                                           
Part No.             Per Program   Package    
32-3107                     6               1         UHF Male to RCA Female
33-500                       6               1         UHF Male to Double UHF Female
33-501                       6               1         UHF Three Female
33-509               6               1         UHF Double Male
33-510                       6               1         UHF Double Male
33-540                       6               2         UHF Male Crimp Type for RG-58 Cable
33-541                       6               2         UHF Male Crimp Type for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-844                       6               1         Right Angle Mini UHF Male to Female
33-846                       6               1         Mini UHF Male to Double Female
33-847                       6               1         Mini UHF Three Female
33-850                       6               5         Mini UHF Male  Twist-on for RG-58 Cables
33-861                       6               2         Mini UHF Double Female
33-1200                     6               5         TNC Male Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62
33-1201                     6               5         TNC Female Twist-on for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1207                     6               1         TNC Double Female
33-1209                     6               1         TNC Male to UHF Female
33-1249                     6               5         TNC Male Twist-on for RG-58 Cable
33-1260                     6               5         TNC Male Crimp for RG-59 & RG-62 Cables
33-1261                     6               5         TNC Male Crimp for RG-58 Cable
33-1265                     6               5         TNC Male Crimp for RG-174
33-1304                     6               1         Twin-axial Double Female
33-1305                     6               1         Twin-axial Three Female
33-1306                     6               1         Right Angle Twin-ax Male to Female
33-1312                     6               1         SMA Double Female
33-1314                     6               1         SMA Male to UHF Female
33-1316                     6               1         SMA Female to Mini UHF Male
33-1317                     6               1         SMA Female to Mini UHF Female
33-1319                     6               1         SMA Female to TNC Female
33-1320                     6               1         SMA Female to UHF Male
33-1515                     6               1         “N” Male to “N” Female
33-1520                     6               1         “N” Female to “N” Female
33-1534                     6               1         Right Angle “N” Double Male
33-1535                     6               1         Right Angle “N” Male to Female
33-1536                     6               1         “N” Male to Double “N” Female
33-1537                     6               1         “N” Male Terminator for 50 Ohm
33-1538                     6               1         “N” Female Terminator for 50 Ohm
33-1565                     6               1         “N” Male to “F” Female
49-512-10R              44                          6” Hooks
49-3315-3                  1                          Reorder Card Set
75-2050-R                  1                          2 Foot Rack
75-3001-5R                2                          Brackets
75-3001-6R                2                          Two Sided Tape
GC-HDR-7468            1              2 Foot Header
GC-PKRM-7470          1                          Packing List/Road Map




